Epee - NAC C2008 Veteran 50 Women's Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Diwvision Cntry Class Year
1 McMenamin Dianna § HEWENGLAND USA C 2008
2 Telles Anna WESTERN WA USA B 2005
37 Johnson Karen 5 SC. TEXAS s o 2008
3T Yerhave Michelle A WEST-ROCK USA B 2008
5 Midgley Janice M NEW JERSEY usa  C 2007
6 Grotts Loy L 30, CALTF, GSA C 2007
7 Ameli Cynthia NEVADR sa b 2005
8 Morrison Valerie J NORTH CA usa o 2005
G Ream Jann L TOWA Usa  C 2007
10 Leighton Louise N INDIANA UsSA B 2006
11 Balot Agota NEW JERSEY Usa D 2006
12 Gordet Cristina G NEWENGLAND UsSA C 2008
13 Straka Paula C PHILADELFPH Uga B 2007
14 Soister Helena T COLORADO Usa U
i5 Voelz raren A WISCONSIN UsA B 2008
i Huang Mary A S0. CALIF. Usa  C 2008
17 Tranguada Lisa S LONG ISLND Usa D 2007
ig Allen Cindy M CONNECTCUT ush D 2005
19 Harkey Terry M AK-LA-MISS Jsa D 2007
20 Enstrada Anna & NORTH CA J3A E 2008
21 Griffin Martha A MICHIGAN Usa u
az Vanderlocos Catherine LE-LA~MISS UGSA D 2006
23 Rorberg Josephine WESTERN Wa USA B 2007
24 West Cherye D S0. TEXAS USA U
25 Palecek Barbara J WISCONSIN Usa I8
26 El-Saleh $.5. Rache GULFC3T TH GSL U
27 Brown Trish M CREGON Usa U

Number of A'0

Number of B'4

Number of C'7

Number of D'7

Number cf E'3

Number of U'4
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*538
*863
*740
*goz
*929
*335
*351
*611
*424
*598
*452
*373
*2Z
*906
*925
*15
*54
*e40
w274
*757
*934
*264
* 117
*956
*343
*834
#6877

Fencer
Lelghton, L
Straka,Paula C
Ream, Jann L
Telles, Anna
Verhave, M
Gordet, C
Grotts, Loy L
Midgley, Janice M
Huang,Mary A
McMenamin, D
Johnson, Karen S
Harkey, Terry M
Ameli, Cynthia
Tranquada,Lisa S
Vanderioos,C
Allen,Cindy M
Balot, Agota
Morrisen, V
Estrada,hnna G
Rorberqg, J
Voelz, Karen A
El-3aieh, 8
Brown, Trish ™
West,Cherye D
Griffin,Martha A
Bcister,Helena T
Palecek,B

Club
E.D.L.
FAP
TWINCI /UIFC
SAS

BSF
SALLESWORD
MEDEQ I
SALLESWORD

AUSTIN FC
CBS3

FAaN
MISSEFFA
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CANDLE
APENCINGCL
GPSPFAINC
GOLDGATE
W.F.A.

W E A
SALLEMREURO
NWEC
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GREATLAKES
DFC

W E A

Division
INDIANA
PHILADELPH
TOWA
WESTERN WA
WEST-RCCK
NEWENGLAND
0. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
S0, CALIE.,
NEWENGLAND
S0. TEXAS
AR-LA-MISZS
NEVADA
LONG ISLND
AK-LA-MISS
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
KORTH CA
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
WISCONSIN
GILFCST TH
OREGON
30. TEXAS
MICHIGAN
COLORADO
WISCONSIN

Countrysterant

Usa
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USA
USh
UsA
USR
UsA
UsSA
TUSA
Usa
UsA
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Usa
Ush
Ush
USh
USA
USA
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USA
USA
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20058
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Index
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2989



Epee - NAC C2008 Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round 1

Round Results
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Midgley, Janice M
Grotts,Loy L
Ream, Jann L
Johnson, Karen 3
Leighton, I
Telles, Anna
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McMenamin, D
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Gordet, C
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Epee - NAC C2008,

Jeteran 50 Women's Epee
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Page 2

pPool: 2 Round: 1  Strip: 4V
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Cut: 11:35:51
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-2 Ralot Agota.. - v -\ -/
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Epeé - ﬁAC C2008 Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round 1 Page 3
A
Pool: 3 Round: 1 Strip: Zz/w}
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 11:35:51
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Estrada,Anna G g g 23 V%I% 3 %g %szlg ;?épfw{g
2 Johnson, Kareggs V/K/S V% VB 5 3 V§ 5 0% i%? LD
3 Gordet,C i o
orde s BRI v 4 2B o4 #Y
4 Rorberg,dJd Qﬁ% ,/ Ut 2_ "3 l;g“ \/;/,)'1 ) /<6 fd‘p%r ,,,,,, D
5 T da, L ‘ Vi Ve .
ranquada, w%? S8 2 vs VR M 1 Dk [0y R
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Epee - NAC C2068” Vet§?§; 50 Women's Epee

Round 1
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Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 2/4 3/8
Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: & Strip: =, |
Yellow card) {Rad Card) {Biack card)
Seed | Num| Name _1112]3]4[5]6]78:9/0/1,213/45[6]7'819/011]2/3]4]5/6/718]9]0' score 1v/D
27 1925 Vandericos, C - / = «;’ | :Fﬁ— ﬁ;:.
12 272 IMeli sz*“hla O% e g | 3? n G ;\/ .
(vellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)_ I
Referee: M/Mﬂhﬂ Scorekeeper:
- ' Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 1/4 278
"""""" Veteran 50 Womsn's Epse Round: 2 Takle A Bout: 4 Strip: Z“\ E
(Yellow card) J {Red Card) (Black card)
__f?_.?-.ed%Num Name 12|34 i567 8 ?910 1@‘3'455!657;8190'1 2’3%455’65758%9@' Score |V/D
25 |687 |palecek,B I, Vot | Il ! BER i 0
8 598 McMenamin, D@%‘gj\k f,w_fl bl *3‘ | ' ! | | 0 “
.y (Yellgw card) |(Red Card) (Black cazd) | T
Referee: g‘jw%‘a\&”‘fif’} Scorekeeper: f
" Epee - NAC C2008  Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM /4 2/8
Veteran 50 Women's Epeel Round: 2 Table & Bout: 3 Stz:ip:m }@
(Yellow card; (Red Card} “(BlacK card)
Seed Num. Name [ 4 1.2:3l4]5]6]7]8]0l0 1 2%314 5161718]901112/3/4/5[6/7 89 0
9 [54 [Balot,Agota Mk |l NZ3
' (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) ‘
Referee: ¢ srmjf;, e w e Sco;@y{eepe‘“ e . ww‘“‘
Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 1/4 1/8
Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 2 Strip: 2N
(Yellow card) {Red Card) (Black card)
Seed | Num | Name |112[3]4 /51617 /8191011 213]4/516/7 1819011 213 4 561718 90] score lv/D
17 373 Harkey,Terry M w‘ § H:i | j N wéé% '““
16 |p34 Soister belena Zrgl LA i L TN [ @ [/
" {Yel*ow ca;g) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: ;J ]iiﬁ%“’}m,m z %;w - ;‘1;" P B J Scorekseper: 1



Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 3/4 6/8

~ Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 12 Strip: 2.3
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name 1231456/7819/0112.3l4]516]7 8l9l0l1]2314 5 910 gn ?

| Num | H _ 0112314567890 saore |v/D)

27 {117 Brown,Trish M/\ LS c 1D

P {aﬂ 1A ‘5’} B N r

2 T ll ,A 4 i § : P i

S 89 | elles,Anna %¢} : B{IQ n | | ;%5$ i W

(Yellow card) | (Red Card) (Black card) s

ﬂj i Scorekeeper:

Referee: e
‘ [ ,ﬁrﬁ!‘“’{ L{: 1 {J

Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 3/4  6/8
Veteran 50 Women's Epee "Round: 2  Table A Bout: 11 Strip:ﬁ%ﬂi |
/“(Yellow card) {Red Card) (Black card)
Seed | Num! Name f ; 1121314'5.6/718/9 0123ﬁ4555785#0&g13%5&67&39ofScore V/D
11 906 Tranquada, Lljaz§§_gw_ ,,,,, MNM”Q“: i | | Rl | émmmwfﬁM
22  |424 Huang,Mary A @ SR e IR |§§ f 1 W
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (BlaCk ;érdg o+
Referee: g&?{ ' Scorekeeper: ﬁﬁg
Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 3/4 5/8
- Veteran SOMWomen‘s Eﬁée Round: Z _ Table A Bout: 10 Stfip:ﬂ&Zﬁ %
(Yellow card) {Red Card) {Black card)
seed|Num 'l Name gz%ﬁﬁ5ea7%%9omtz34456yr89gf12:ﬂ45e57w¥9d Score 1V/D
19 274 Estrada,Ann? G /T s | B ’ ; 2 : 2 0
1 Jsa0 prozssson, vy L TLELL DT T T [Tl | o T
“ (Yellow CaFd) (Red Card) (B;acﬁ caLc@;izl
Refergf: M&{ Scorekeeper: o
Epee - NAC C2008  Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM - 2/4 48
Veteran. 50 Woﬁen‘s"Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 7 Strip:"ggaw |
\9 (Yellow card) (Red Card) iBlack card)
Seed | Num| EWene 11213 4/5/6]7/8]9]0[212]3/4]5]6/718[5]01]2]3]4!5]8]7(8 9/0] soore v /D
13 863 Qtraka Paula C b - L o O [ 8 RN L . Y.
uib 343:Gr11 in, Migiga A 0 p M—“f ] | | i@% ﬂ?ﬁﬁﬁ%
§TW e {(Yellow card) {(Red Card) (Black card%‘w/

Scorekeeper:

?Refereé: “




bBpee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 1/4 1/8
Veteran >0 Women's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 1 Strip: 2{

(Yellow card)

{(Red Card)

(Black card)

'Seed|Num Name 1]2[374[sl6 71d[slcl1i2[3 415767 8
1 Shell Midgley, Janice M 7 RN wfgy' ;.“‘i_=
| Souskes - -6 v
(Red Card) (Black card]

Referee: e SCOT@REEPAT: i,

N Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 1/4 8/8
Veteran 50 Women's Epes Round: 2 Table A Bout: 15 Strip Qﬁgi
| (%fgﬂgﬁfgard) (Red Cafd) (Black Q?rﬁ)

Seed | Num Name 123415 678 910112[3/4/516|7[819]0[112[314/5/6]7/8/910] acore [v/p

g oy . '3 C -; ) ﬁ\\" WM ; o 3‘[ 1 ‘ f" R
15 15 iallen,Cindy Mvw%dj - gwé 7 | | 2 :3
18 934 \Voelz,Karen Pingfqdfw%g ;j | ﬁ*‘:ﬂq 0 N

Yellow card l(Red ] ] s i o
{ W ard) {{Red Card) (Black cardy)
G ww“ﬁ%’ Scorekeeper
Epee - NAC C2008  Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 474 7/8]
Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: Z Table A Bout: 14 Strip:tgg

‘‘‘‘‘ (Yeuow cardle | q(Red Card) (Black card)

Seed | Num Name 1]2[3]4i5| {d 7 8%“9%0;1%253'}4 6718/9'0/112]314]5.6,7]

23 |757 Rorberg, J ‘%& E ERE2 S ]

10 (335 [Gordet, C ‘%X b b § N

=S JﬂYellow card} | (Red fard) (Black card]
L kAl S !
P Jf“%‘ﬁ%ng,'nr . y .

Referee: \\j . Scorexeeper:

4 Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 4/4 /8]
Veteran 50 Women's Epeém Round: 2 Table A Bout: 13 Strip: 4 |

{(Yellow card) {Red Card) (Black card)
i o | 7 i ol e leln v =y o o ‘ o

:M_S_e_ed Numi Name A ,JE; 25354 56718 9}%051 234 5.56 7;8 9:0|1i12:3 4156 7 8!910 Score |V/D

; i 5 ; TINE X : ; pie | -

7 929 %Verhave,M Hi A Wu;zw ﬁ%ﬂ %{ RRR IO IRRY;

2 El- LN . ] - : p. o

26 1264 El-Salen,s ARN | J | Rib I

P $V low card) (Re‘ Card) (Blac& card}

Referee: Jﬁﬁ”ygiifi Mw;ﬁ Scorekeeper:




T T T T Epee - NRC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PN 3/4 5/8,
Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: O Strip: 7
T - (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) |
Sesafin]  weme 2[3[4[5 6Bl o]0 2[R e ple B9 1 23145 6 T8 P0] score [u/o
- ” T T o -
3 740§Ream Jann L - B | é | Iz | @ = y
S s ? i 7 — : ;
i ‘ A e i | ! : : Lo =, /
I {\ji‘:) | W’&T\f NG (A [/ - O e e e o ”"3 ‘E,_M»ﬂiwwlt“ RN S O I T { ¥ N -
"""""""""" (Yellow can)‘ (Red Card) (Black
7Refergé: ﬁﬁwﬁ Scorekeeper: F@f
Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 2/4  4/8
Veteran 50 Women's Epee "Round: 2 Table B Bout: 4 Strip: -
""" (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed | Num Name, 112:3/475767]8]9j0 1]2/3]4 5 6718 5lo[1]2|3[4[5 67718[5]0
LN N R ] :
B L, - oo bk ' :
Hod | akea §%=RQ .... =
4 452 Johnson,Karen.S el _ IRERREE: i %
a (Yellpw card)  (Red Card) (Bl @"?é&d)
Referee: Scorekesper:
Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 oM 2/4 3/8
Veteran 50 Women's Epse Round: Zm Table B Bout: 23 Strip: 77
{(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
_SéedNum Name‘ a 12345&78?0123&3@]89012_”3456789(} Score |V/D
5 538 |Leighton, L 7 F/éw S/ Ao T
. o fﬁ",& ol f; ‘ o T
Zd” \éri“ Eﬁf\' 5!,%‘ § -’;"ﬂﬁ ’ ! ﬁg A g ¢ el ; ) ] ro :,r rff %1..';' 4
(vellow card)  (Red Card) (Black dardyl
Referee: ;?ﬁ S P 0Ts m Scorekeeper:
Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM 1/4 278
Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 2 Strip: ¢ |
e o L
(Yellow card}. Red Card) {Black card)
Seed | Num | jame 4 3 " E = : -
ee um2 hame’gfﬁ 19134”‘5 3}2;545567539[)L2:34D€578~90 Score (V/D
st At/ ICSNN BRI 3 |1,
S9% é‘N\m WL O s | Py J ; i ,
B (Red Card) (Black card) |
Ref : ' o :
eferee . % Scoreke er: e



12/14/2008 2:39:56 PM
-
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Epee - NAC C2008 Time:

Round: Bout:

Table i.._.— 1p: /2»—"\\ _.

Veteran 50 Women's Epee
{Yellow gard) .

(Red Card)

. Sead  Num Name l?ﬁ4567é@mﬁ2345578§Oﬂ23456789@%&mreXND?
- RERY-- |
561? M{,ﬁ\‘@ﬂ:\ S R gf\ ' ! Protoaferae ™ v 5. R T H i 1 : 1‘ 'W Eii\gfgﬁh'« I
k(Y?llow ggrd} ¢ (Red Card) (Blad%h-Jﬁd)

Scorekeeper:

Referese: |

Time: 12/14/2008 1:51:28 oM
Round: 2 Table B Bout: § Strip: wdd

(Red Cardfﬁ (Black card)

Epee - NAC C2008

Veteran 50 Women's Epee

(Yellow cazrd)

SeediN L§ 1 231415161718 5 NI v -
| Seed Num Name m 12{%4fi6ﬁﬁigﬂhﬁ2§hﬂﬁﬁ{789()¢2I34ﬁ“578f%0 Score [V/D
L o N ! T Sl A
SCIEIRY e 3 R Eg oy

2 351 A n ey A
7 o |/

{(Red Card)

(Black CE}Q%%& |

Referee: J'me

Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC C2008

Time:

12/14/2008 1:

51:28 PM

Veteran 50 Women's Epese

Round;:

2 Table

E Bod%f 7

(Yelléw card)

(Black card)

ellow card)

{Red Card)

pr=]
Seed | Num] Name ; 19345%7890%&345678@012@%567890Scme VD
| Ty N gy 7 o) :
1 eghove AU g | 9 Y
5 . e ] 1 2,
e

Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC C2008 T

ime:

12/14/2008 1:51:28 PM
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Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: 2  Table B Bout: 6 Strip: I,

{(Yellow card)

{Red Card)

{Black card)

1
i

’zzﬁébeﬂ7

415

011121314]5'6
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Referee; ;%éﬁyf

~ b

ﬁ»@ e ‘* :}

Scoreskeeper:

- Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 2:39:56 PM e s ST
Veteran 50 Women's Epee Round: 1 Table T Bout: | Strip: 135 %
o ' iYellow card) {Red Card) (Black card)
fSeed'%Numf Name 1123]4/516]7]8/5l0]1/213]al5]6]7|8]ol0]1]213/4516/78/9.0] gcore |v/D
| " 7 . | ! | /
] E‘”’ 410 3 - i :
_35\55,' M Mo mens \é“\J 8 5 o KJE ; .- ’4”7:"’*‘1,\, \0 : \J ;
S e RECRNSREARRRNARRARRRE ¢ ”
e LTS - . i Lt | IR N B A If’;« \ - -
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black™eaxrd)
Referee ﬁ&&; Scorekeeper: ﬁﬂ;
Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/14/2008 2:40:00 PM 3005
Veteran 50 Women's Epee Eound: 1 Table Bout:i%‘ Strip: gg% B
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Epee - NAC C2008 Veteran 50 Women's Epee Referee Summary Page 1
Referes Name Ponl Round 1 DFE No Rep, Round 2 Final 4 Round 3 Level Ohserver
Amborski, Tomek 1 C{l}
Campi,Lisa A{2)
Cille,dnna 4 B{1)
Clements, Aaron 3 A{l) Bil) c{ly EBi{iy
Goosens, Brung C{ly D{Ly
Hanan, amaleldin ALy
Jacobson, Tyler Ally  B(3)
Mahmoud, Gamal A{l)
Mar,Kevin 1 A{Z) Bl D(1)
Sierra,David 2 B{1l)
gig Not Legible A(Z} B(2}
Stepien, Marek A(1y BI(1) (1)
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